6 Cartridges / Plunger Positioner

SECTION 6.

CARTRIDGES / PLUNGER
POSITIONER

international



6 Cartridges / Plunger Positioner

QUICK CHANGE CARTRIDGE - BB

Quick Change Cartridge

Mounting Kit

Mounting kit plunger guide
included

2210430022 Type Heye 201.2 2210160015 17 UNF outer
(Standard) with Bayonet (Standard)
2210160014
(plunger guide
included)
17 UNF outer
2210430023 Type Heye 201.2 21AL100101
with Bayonet
Type Heye 201.2 1 1/8" UNF
2210430024 with Bayonet 2210160131 inner
85mm TG
2210540001 i By
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H heye
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6 Cartridges / Plunger Positioner

PLUNGER POSITIONER - NNPB / PB

Plunger Positioner

Mounting Kit

Distance Bushing 120 -> 90

Part No. Description Stroke / | NNPB Lubrication | Mounting Kit
Height needed?

2210400041
(Standard)

21HY105100
2210400061
2210400071
21VE100400
21VE100300
21VE100500
2210410001
2210410002
2210410003
2210410004

2210100134

2210550001

21AW100500
21AW100600
21AW100400
21AW100300

hiee

70 mm Type Heye
Long Stroke 151.1
70 mm Type Heye
Long Stroke 251.1
83 mm Type Heye
Long Stroke 055.1
90 mm Type Heye
Long Stroke 053.1

70mm No.3
38mm

83mm No. 4

120mm without Spring
for SG Plunger Cyl.
120mm with Spring
for SG Plunger Cyl.
120mm without Spring
for 90mm Plunger Cyl.
120mm with Spring
for 90mm Plunger Cyl.
Distance bushing

120 -> 90

For 86mm TG
No. 2 — 70mm
No. 3 - 83mm
No. 1 —53mm

38mm

7,5”

44 9mm
7,5”
44,9mm
7,5”
44,9mm
7,5”
44,9mm
8,5”
63,3mm
8,5”
68,9mm
8,5”
60,2mm
6 7/8”
36mm
67/8”
36mm
7,5”
54,9mm
7,5”
54,9mm

10mm

X No
X No
X Yes

2210160002
2210160002
2210160012
2210160009
21VE100410
21VE100310
21VE100510
2210160026
2210160026
2210160026

2210160026

2210160028
(Screws)

21DA100001
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